ROZPOCTOVE OPATRENI &. 4/2019 - Rada

prijem

Skolka - dotace

lesy - traktor

CPP - ndhrada $kody
knihovna pfijem

vydaj

presun
knihovna

knihovna - program

koupalisté - vymeéna pisku

konéni rady: 8.4.2019
vyvéseno na ele. desce:

6320

3314
3314

1031
3314

1031
3412

pol

4213
2322

pol

pol
5011
5136

6121
5137

6121
5171

¢astka
1499 056,62
1695 750,00
6 563,00
41 000,00

Castka
-1 499 056,62
¢astka
-10 000,00
10 000,00

-63 000,00
63 000,00

-160 000,00
160 000,00



